Metroplex Event Rental
metroplexeventrental@gmail.com

817-739-7586
PRICING GUIDE

TENTS

10 X 10 POP UP TENT $50
10 X 10 HIGH PEAK TENT $150
20 X 20 HIGH PEAK TENT $250
20 X 30 HIGH PEAK TENT $340
20 X 40 FRAME TENT $340
30 X 60 HIGH PEAK TENT $875
40 X 60 HIGH PEAK TENT $1190
40 X 80 HIGH PEAK TENT $1490
TENT SIDE WALLS & DRAPES

20 FT SECTIONS SOLID each $15
20 FT SECTIONS WINDOWS each $30
20 FT SOLID/WINDOW COMBO

Only fits 20 X 40 frame tent each $20
TENT LEG DRAPE white each $20
CHAIRS

Folding White Plastic Chair $1.50
White Folding Garden Chair

(resin) with padded seat $2.75
Clear Chiavari Chair with

White Vinyl Pad $8
Clear Chiavari Chair without pad $7
TABLES

6FT X 30 inch Banquet Table seats 6-8 $7
8FT X 30 inch Banquet Table seats 8-10 $8
5FT Round Banquet Table seats 8-10 $8
36 inch X 42 inch Cocktail Table seats 2-4 $10
36 inch X 30 inch Bistro Table seats 2-4 $10
8FT X 40 inch Farm Table $40
8FT X 12 inch Farm Table Bench $15
4FT X 30 inch Heart Shaped Table $20
LINENS

5FT round floor length White $8
8FT rectangle floor length White & Black $8
Cocktail table floor length White & Black $8
6FT Fitted spandex Black $6
Cocktail Table Fitted spandex Black $6

All styles and colors available in catalog call us

DANCE FLOOR

12FT X 12FT MAPLE
15FT X 156FT MAPLE
18FT X 15FT MAPLE
18FT X 18FT MAPLE
21FT X 18FT MAPLE
21FT X 21FT MAPLE
24FT X 21FT MAPLE

LIGHTING

LED Battery Powered Uplight

Hanging Chandelier Light

String lights 100ft strand Christmas

light size in warm white

String lights 100ft strand Italian Bistro style

FOOD/CONCESSION ITEMS

POPCORN MACHINE with Cart
includes 40z popcorn kit
PORTABLE BAR 4FT white
8QT CHAFING DISH
CATERING SPOON
CATERING METAL TONGS

HEATING & COOLING
PATIO HEATER includes 1 tank propane

TENT HEATER ductable, needs 100lb propane

100LB PROPANE TANK filled
EVAPORATOR COOLER
GENERATOR with full tank of gas

MISCELLANEOUS

RED CARPET 3FT X 25FT

GOLD STANCHION POLES

RED ROPE to connect stanchions
CIGARETTE RECEPTACLE

HAND SANITIZER STAND with sanitizer
$50

JUMBO JENGA

$320
$360
$400
$470
$530
$570
$630

$15
$20

$50
$200

$45
$40
$15
$2
$1

$65

$150
$100
$150
$150

$35
$10
$5

$15

$20

*Please call/text us for more information & availability. We are adding new rental items to our inventory quite frequently!

817-739-7586

para espanol 817-739-7215
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