Metroplex Event Rental

metroplexeventrental@gmail.com

817-739-7586

PRICING GUIDE

TENTS			DANCE FLOOR	
10 X 10 POP UP TENT		\$50	12FT X 12FT MAPLE	\$320
10 X 10 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$150	15FT X 15FT MAPLE	\$360
20 X 20 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$250	18FT X 15FT MAPLE	\$400
20 X 30 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$340	18FT X 18FT MAPLE	\$470
20 X 40 FRAME TENT		\$340	21FT X 18FT MAPLE	\$530
30 X 60 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$875	21FT X 21FT MAPLE	\$570
40 X 60 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$1190	24FT X 21FT MAPLE	\$630
40 X 80 HIGH PEAK TENT		\$1490		
TENT SIDE WALLS & DRAPES			LIGHTING	
20 FT 0F0TIONS 00LID		#4 F	LED Battery Powered Uplight	\$15 ©20
20 FT SECTIONS SOLID 20 FT SECTIONS WINDOWS	each	\$15 \$30	Hanging Chandelier Light	\$20
20 FT SECTIONS WINDOWS 20 FT SOLID/WINDOW COMBO	each	φου	String lights 100ft strand Christmas light size in warm white	\$50
Only fits 20 X 40 frame tent	each	\$20	String lights 100ft strand Italian Bistro style	\$200
TENT LEG DRAPE white	each	\$20 \$20	String lights 100it strand trailart bistro style	ΨΖΟΟ
	000.1	4 20	FOOD/CONCESSION ITEMS	
CHAIRS			POPCORN MACHINE with Cart	
Folding White Plastic Chair		\$1.50	includes 4oz popcorn kit	\$45
White Folding Garden Chair			PORTABLE BAR 4FT white	\$40
(resin) with padded seat		\$2.75	8QT CHAFING DISH	\$15
Clear Chiavari Chair with			CATERING SPOON	\$2
White Vinyl Pad		\$8	CATERING METAL TONGS	\$1
Clear Chiavari Chair without pad		\$7		
TABLES			HEATING & COOLING	
			PATIO HEATER includes 1 tank propane	\$65
6FT X 30 inch Banquet Table seats 6-8		\$7	TENT HEATER ductable, needs 100lb propane	\$150
8FT X 30 inch Banquet Table seats 8-10		\$8	100LB PROPANE TANK filled	\$100
5FT Round Banquet Table seats 8-10		\$8	EVAPORATOR COOLER	\$150
36 inch X 42 inch Cocktail Table seats 2-4		\$10 \$10	GENERATOR with full tank of gas	\$150
36 inch X 30 inch Bistro Table seats 2-4 8FT X 40 inch Farm Table		\$10 \$40	MISCELLANEOUS	
8FT X 12 inch Farm Table Bench		\$40 \$15	MISCELLANEOUS	
4FT X 30 inch Heart Shaped Table		\$20	RED CARPET 3FT X 25FT	\$35
41 1 X 00 mon realt onaped rable		ΨΣΟ	GOLD STANCHION POLES	\$10
LINENS			RED ROPE to connect stanchions	\$5
			CIGARETTE RECEPTACLE	\$15
5FT round floor length White		\$8	HAND SANITIZER STAND with sanitizer	
8FT rectangle floor length White & Black		\$8	\$50	Φ00
Cocktail table floor length White & Black		\$8	JUMBO JENGA	\$20
6FT Fitted spandex Black Cocktail Table Fitted spandex Black		\$6 \$6		
All styles and colors available in catalog call us		\$6		
All styles and colors available in Catalog	can us			

^{*}Please call/text us for more information & availability. We are adding new rental items to our inventory quite frequently! 817-739-7586 para espanol 817-739-7215 updated 02/2021